GleasonReelDirect.com  -  Zampini Industrial Group -  1-800-353-4676
GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com
4. Remove cable from spool by looping over spool flange
and slip ring cover.
5. Remove slip ring cover.
6. Disconnect cable leads from slip ring brush terminals.
7. Loosen counternut on cable connector in spool and pull
cable out.

SWivel Base, 16" Reel
SWivel Base, 19" Reel
MODEL NUMBER CODE
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Option
Number
Conductors
03
Spring
B
Cable
Length
030
Pretension
Required
2
A=16AWG B=14AWG
CABLE CHART
C=12AWG D=1 0AWG E=8AWG
H=6AWG F=8 AWG, Grounded G=6 AWG, Grounded
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
14", 16", 19" DIRECT DRIVE ELECTRIC CABLE REEL
Always specify SERIAL NUMBER & MODEL NUMBER when ordering parts.
)
~\\
\ 35 34
30
28
29
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
,I
1:
,I
1:
,I
.,,.
" II
" -~~~·1
I, ,,
' I I, , ,
'
1:
:!
~ ! 4 3 2 :ii
SU P-RING !i SUP-RINGS ' 1':
COVER ', ' I
~""========l1r~~---\·~-_J1:
' " j_ SPOOL .!!.
SLIP-RING ENCLOSURE
• 600 VOLT AC. 250 VOLT DC. WATERTIGHT, DUST TIGHT.
• SLIP-RING AMPACITY RATED AT 30 AMP MAX PER RING.
• DO NOT EXCEED AMPERAGE RATING OF CABLE CONDUCTORS.
• NUMBER OF CIRCUITS MAY VARY FROM TWO (MINIMUM) TO
TWELVE (MAXIMUM). FOUR CIRCUITS SHOWN.
8
TYPE SO CABLE
RATEO 600V/900 c
CABLE LEADWIRES
MOVING END
:RiOU:°~U:=!r SUP-RING
f• ', LEADWIRES ARE
,' ' :I NUMBER TAGGED
1:
·L~---JUNCTION BOX
AND COVER
NPUTWIRING
TO SL P-RING
LEADWIRE
CONNECTIONS